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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Em m a A luck153
Cartwhee ls

9.150 9.075 9.0009.150 36.375
1 2 1T 2T 1 

1 

Jess ica  S chw artz182
Cartwhee ls

8.650 8.975 8.8259.050 35.500
7 3 3 7 2 

2 

Zoe  Grennon332
W orld C lass

8.775 8.875 9.2008.550 35.400
5 5 6T 1 3 

3 

M ir iam  V itkavage353
W orld C lass

8.375 8.900 8.8759.150 35.300
11T 4 1T 5T 4 

4 

Ella  La tham335
W orld C lass

8.850 8.650 8.9008.850 35.250
4 7 5 4 5 

5 

S te la  Loshi337
W orld C lass

8.300 9.150 9.0008.300 34.750
13 1 10 2T 6 

6 

Cara  Bevevino320
W orld C lass

8.900 8.700 8.8758.250 34.725
2 6 11 5T 7 

7 

M eagan Bonney321
W orld C lass

8.700 8.250 8.5008.900 34.350
6 9 4 13 8 

8 

Lindsay Rusnak346
W orld C lass

8.625 8.300 8.6008.200 33.725
8T 8 12 11T 9 

9 

S a ra  Ge isse r331
W orld C lass

8.625 7.700 8.7508.450 33.525
8T 11 9 8 10 

10 

Em ily Bennett319
W orld C lass

8.525 7.600 8.6508.550 33.325
10 12 6T 10 11 

11 

S idney W e iss354
W orld C lass

8.375 7.750 8.6008.550 33.275
11T 10 6T 11T 12 

12 

T aylor  Laustrup267
Twist 'N F lip

8.875 7.550 8.7007.250 32.375
3 13 13 9 13 

13 
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